
Welcome to Drinkeat,
a place where great food, coffee, original drinks and a friendly
atmosphere come together. In addition to a rich menu, we also
offer space for your celebrations and special events. Enjoy
everything from relaxed brunches to unforgettable evenings.
We look forward to creating wonderful experiences with you!

Team Drinkeat



DRINK
MENU  

SEASONAL OFFER

NON ALCOHOLIC

COFFEE ( PIKOLA ROASTERY)

TEA AND VITAMINS 

FRESH TEA

SEABUCKTHORN, MINT, GINGER

GINGER SHOT MANGO/ORIGINAL  

LEAF TEA

HOMEMADE LEMONADE

APPLE JUICE

COCA COLA/ZERO/FANTA

PIKOLA KOLA

S. PELLEGRINO

TONIK THOMAS HENRY

OPPIO KOMBUCHA

79,-

55,-

49,-

63,-

49,-

65,-

89,-

139,-

99,-

95,-

ESPRESSO

ESPRESSO LUNGO

ESPRESSO MACHIATTO

CAPPUCCINO

FLAT WHITE

CAFFE LATTE

DOPPIO

BATCH BREW 0,2

ESPRESSO TONIC

PODĚBRADOVA 32, OSTRAVA, 702 00 IG: DRINK_EAT_OSTRAVA

EXTRA SHOT

PLANT MILK

WHIPPED CREAM

DECAF

WE CAN PREPARE ANY COFFEE ON ICE

20 .-

15 .-

15 .-

7 .-

61 .-

61 .-

64 .-

76.-

89 .-

85 .-

79 .-

70.-

98 .-

LOTUS ICE/HOT LATTE
LOTUS CREAM, CAFFEE LATTE, WHIPPED CREAM

LOTUS ICE/HOT CAPPUCCINO
LOTUS CREAM, CAPPUCCINO, LOTUS,
WHIPPED CREAM

SHEKEN ESPRESSO
DOUBLESHOT ESPRESSO, SUGAR CANE SIRUP, ICE

MATCHA LEMONADE
FLAVORS: ELDERBERRY/PINEAPPLE/CITRUS

ELDERBERRY ICE TEA
GREEN TEA WITH MINT, ELDERBERRY SIRUP

SILESIAN HERBAL TEA- DAILY SELECTION

99,-

PIŇA  COLADA SPRITZ
MANGO, COCONUT SIRUP, PROSSECO,
LIME JUICE 

MORNING DRINK
STRAWBERRY, PINEAPPLE, PROSSECO,
COINTREAU

139,-

119,-

92,-

74,-

82,-

75,-BEER/ALCO/WINE

DRAUGHT PILSNER 11° 49/59,-

WINE LIST AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST
ALCOHOL MENU ( SHOTS ) AVAILABLE
UPON REQUEST

MATCHA-STRAWBERRY-CARAMEL
MATCHA, STRAWBERRY, CARAMEL, MILK

129,-

MATCHA BAR

MATCHA RASPBERRY
MATCHA, COCONUT  MILK,  RAPSBERRY SIRUP

129,-

MATCHA COLADA 135,-

MARAKUJA REFRESHER 89,-
MARAKUJA SIRUP, SPRITE, SODA

MATCHA, PINEAPPLE SIRUP, COCONUT MILK 

ESPRESSO ORANGE/GREP
109,-

PROUD  IN BOTTLE  49,-

MATCHA MARAKUJA
MATCHA, MARAKUJA SIRUP, SODA, ICE

98,-



EAT
MENU

SWEET BREAKFAST

AFTERNOON OFFER

AMERICAN TOAST

TURKISH EGGS

COTTAGE BREAD

MARINATED PORK NECK

GROUND BEEF, BACON
IN MAPLE SYRUP, CHEDDAR SAUCE,
PICKLED ONION, JALAPEÑO, TOAST IN
CINNAMON MIX, CHIVES

HERBAL COTTAGE, AVOCADO, PICKLED
ONIONS, POMEGRANATE, SUNFLOWER
SEEDS, GRILLED APRICOT, TOASTED
SOURDOUGH BREAD

WE HAVE GLUTEN-FREE PASTRIES FOR GUESTS WITH CELIAC DISEASE, PLEASE ASK FOR THEM.
WE WOULD LIKE TO INFORM OUR GUESTS THAT WHEN THE RESTAURANT IS FULLY BOOKED, THE PREPARATION TIME FOR

YOUR MEAL MAY BE EXTENDED.

GRILLED PORK NECK, DIJON MAYO,
SALAD, CORNICHONS, PICKLED ONIONS,
COARSE MUSTARD, TOASTED
SOURDOUGH BREAD

259.-

189.-

229.-

229.-

SWEET BAO BUNS

PIŇA FRENCH TOAST

BLUEBERRY SAUCE, GRATED COTTAGE
CHEESE, BROWNIE CRUMBS, SUGAR,
BUTTER

179.-

209.-

SCRAMBLED EGGS IN CROISSANT 229.-

THREE EGGS IN POT
3 POACHED EGGS, PARMESAN CHEESE,
CHIVES, BUTTERED CIABATTA
ADD HOLANDAISE SAUCE +35.-

169.-

CROISSANT BENEDICT
2 POACHED FARM EGGS, ARUGULA, HAM,
GERVAIS, HOLLANDAISE SAUCE,
CROISSANT

199.-

SOUP
DAILY OFFER

89.-

BEEF BAO BUND
PULLED BBQ BEEF, FRESH VEGETABLES,
SRIRACHA MAYO, FRIED ONIONS,
PEANUTS, CORIANDER, BAO BUNS

249.-

BURRATA SALAD
BURRATA, GRILLED TOMATOES, ROASTED
GRENAILLE, DRIED HAM, PINE NUT SALAD

249.-

DISH OF THE WEEK 

A NEW SPECIALTY FROM OUR KITCHEN
EVERY WEEK

... .-

WITH BREAKFAST DISCOUNTED PRICES 
ESPRESSO/LUNGO
AMERICANO DOUBLESHOT
CAPPUCCINO
CAFFE LATTE/ICE
MATCHA LATTE/ICE
MIMOSA ALKO/NEALKO
FRESH JUICE
APPLE JUICE
PINEAPPLE MIMOSA
MORNING PROSSECCO

55 .-
70 .-
65.-
74.-
79 .-
99 .-
74 .-
50 .-
79 .-
45 .-

+ EXTRA EGG/BACON/SAUSSAGE 20 .-

FROM 11:30

CARAMELIZED PINEAPPLE, PIÑA COLADA
SAUCE, COCONUT CURD, BRIOCHE IN
CINNAMON MIXTURE

INFORMATION ABOUT ALLERGENS WILL BE PROVIDED BY THE STAFF

2 SCRAMBLED FARM EGGS, CHEDDAR,
SAUSAGE, SALAD, HONEY-MUSTARD
MAYO, CROISSANT

2 POACHED FARM EGGS, FLAVORED
YOGURT, DILL, CHILI OIL, NUTS,
RADISHES, POMEGRANATE, BUTTER
CIABATTA

SAVORY BREAKFAST 



INSTAGRAM

WEB CZ,
ENGLISH VERSION

FACEBOOK

HESLO NA WIFI:  HOST1212


