ç

Welcome to Drinkeat,

a place where great food, coffee, original drinks and a friendly atmosphere come together. In addition to a rich menu, we also offer space for your celebrations and special events. Enjoy everything from relaxed brunches to unforgettable evenings. We look forward to creating wonderful experiences with you!

Team Drinkeat

DRINK MENU

SEASONAL OFFER

PIŇA COLADA SPRITZ	139,-
MANGO, COCONUT SIRUP, PROSSECO, LIME JUICE	
MORNING DRINK	119,-
STRAWBERRY, PINEAPPLE, PROSSECO, COINTREAU	
ELDERBERRY ICE TEA	92,-
GREEN TEA WITH MINT, ELDERBERRY SIRUP	
LOTUS ICE/HOT LATTE LOTUS CREAM, CAFFEE LATTE, WHIPPED CREA	139 ,- ам
LOTUS ICE/HOT CAPPUCCINO LOTUS CREAM, CAPPUCCINO, LOTUS, WHIPPED CREAM	99,-
SHEKEN ESPRESSO	95,-
DOUBLESHOT ESPRESSO, SUGAR CANE SIRUP, MARAKUJA REFRESHER MARAKUJA SIRUP, SPRITE, SODA	^{ICE} 89,-
ESPRESSO ORANGE/GREP	98,-
MATCHA MARAKUJA matcha, marakuja sirup, soda, ice	109,-

MATCHA BAR

MATCHA-STRAWBERRY-CARAMEL	129,-
MATCHA, STRAWBERRY, CARAMEL, MILK	
MATCHA LEMONADE Flavors: elderberry/pineapple/citrus	99,-
MATCHA RASPBERRY	129,-
MATCHA, COCONUT MILK, RAPSBERRY SIRUP	
MATCHA COLADA	135,-
MATCHA, PINEAPPLE SIRUP, COCONUT MILK	
BEER/ALCO/WINE	

DRAUGHT PILSNER 11°	49/59,-
PROUD IN BOTTLE	49,-

WINE LIST AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST ALCOHOL MENU (SHOTS) AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST

NON ALCOHOLIC

HOMEMADE LEMONADE	79,-
APPLE JUICE	55,-
COCA COLA/ZERO/FANTA	49,-
PIKOLA KOLA	63,-
S. PELLEGRINO	49,-
TONIK THOMAS HENRY	65,-
OPPIO KOMBUCHA	89,-

COFFEE (PIKOLA ROASTERY)

ESPRESSO	61
ESPRESSO LUNGO	61
ESPRESSO MACHIATTO	64
CAPPUCCINO	76
FLAT WHITE	89
CAFFE LATTE	85
DOPPIO	79
BATCH BREW 0,2	70
ESPRESSO TONIC	98

WE CAN PREPARE ANY COFFEE ON ICE	
DECAF	7
WHIPPED CREAM	15
PLANT MILK	15
EXTRA SHOT	20

TEA AND VITAMINS

FRESH TEA	75,-
SEABUCKTHORN, MINT, GINGER	
GINGER SHOT MANGO/ORIGINAL	74,-
LEAF TEA	82,-

SILESIAN HERBAL TEA- DAILY SELECTION

rinkea

EAT MENU

WITH BREAKFAST DISCOUNTED PRICES

ESPRESSO/LUNGO	55
AMERICANO DOUBLESHOT	70
CAPPUCCINO	65
CAFFE LATTE/ICE	74
MATCHA LATTE/ICE	79
MIMOSA ALKO/NEALKO	99
FRESH JUICE	74
APPLE JUICE	50
PINEAPPLE MIMOSA	79
MORNING PROSSECCO	45

SAVORY BREAKFAST

AMERICAN TOAST ground beef, bacon in maple syrup, cheddar sauce, pickled onion, jalapeño, toast in cinnamon mix, chives	259
TURKISH EGGS 2 POACHED FARM EGGS, FLAVORED YOGURT, DILL, CHILI OIL, NUTS, RADISHES, POMEGRANATE, BUTTER CIABATTA	189
MARINATED PORK NECK	229
GRILLED PORK NECK, DIJON MAYO, SALAD, CORNICHONS, PICKLED ONIONS, COARSE MUSTARD, TOASTED SOURDOUGH BREAD	
COTTAGE BREAD	229
HERBAL COTTAGE, AVOCADO, PICKLED ONIONS, POMEGRANATE, SUNFLOWER SEEDS, GRILLED APRICOT, TOASTED SOURDOUGH BREAD	
SCRAMBLED EGGS IN CROISSANT	229
2 SCRAMBLED FARM EGGS, CHEDDAR, Sausage, Salad, Honey-Mustard Mayo, croissant	

THREE EGGS IN POT

3 POACHED EGGS, PARMESAN CHEESE, CHIVES, BUTTERED CIABATTA ADD HOLANDAISE SAUCE +35.-

CROISSANT BENEDICT

2 POACHED FARM EGGS, ARUGULA, HAM, Gervais, Hollandaise Sauce, Croissant

+ EXTRA EGG/BACON/SAUSSAGE 20 .-

SWEET BREAKFAST

SWEET BAO BUNS

CINNAMON MIXTURE

PINA FRENCH TOAST

BLUEBERRY SAUCE, GRATED COTTAGE CHEESE, BROWNIE CRUMBS, SUGAR, BUTTER

CARAMELIZED PINEAPPLE, PIÑA COLADA SAUCE, COCONUT CURD, BRIOCHE IN 209.-

179.-

169.-

199.-

AFTERNOON OFFER FROM 11:30

SOUP	89
DAILY OFFER	
BEEF BAO BUND pulled bbq beef, fresh vegetables, sriracha mayo, fried onions, peanuts, coriander, bao buns	249
BURRATA SALAD burrata, grilled tomatoes, roasted grenaille, dried ham, pine nut salad	249
DISH OF THE WEEK	

A NEW SPECIALTY FROM OUR KITCHEN EVERY WEEK

INFORMATION ABOUT ALLERGENS WILL BE PROVIDED BY THE STAFF

INSTAGRAM



WEB CZ, ENGLISH VERSION



FACEBOOK



HESLO NA WIFI: HOST1212